
Annexure-I 

SECTION-A: DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS/CONTRACTS (ABOVE ` 5.00 LAKH) PLACED FROM RAJASTHAN 

PROJECT OF OIL INDIA LIMITED DURING THE MONTH OF AUGUST’2014. 

Sl. 

No 

Tender No. Tender 

Date 

Brief 

Description 

Mode of 

Tender 

Bidding 

Type 

Bid 

Closing 

Date 

No. of 

Offers 

Recei-

ved 

Nos. & Name 

of Parties 

qualified after 

Technical 

Evaluation 

Nos. & Name 

of parties not 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation 

Whether 

contract 

awarded 

to lowest 

tender 

/evaluate

d L1 

PO 

/Contract 

No. & 

Date 

Value 

(` in 

lakhs) 

Schedule 

date of 

completion of 

supplies 

1 - - Hiring of 

Services of 

Passenger 

Vehicle 

 

NIL 

 

NIL 

- 1 M/s 

R.R.Enterprises,

Jodhpur 

NIL NIL 6205725 

Date: 

20/08/14 

10.00 LOA issued 

vide letter 

no:MM-( R)- 

15/677 

2 CJG2281L14 17.01.14 3D Seismic 

Data 

Interpretation 

 

Limited 

 

Two Bid 

 

02.04.14 

4 2 no & 

a)M/s 

Schlumberger 

Asia Services 

Ltd 

b)M/s Pangea  

2 no & 

a) M/s RPS 

Energy,Oxon, 

b) M/s 

Robertson 

(UK) Ltd, 

UK 

 6108454  

Date: 

25.08.14 

100.36  

LOA issued 

vide letter 

No:MM ( R)-

15/703 

Date:23/08/14 



3 SJI3160P15 09.04.14 Work Station 

/Server 

Open Composite 10.06.14 1 1 no &M/s E-

connect 

Solutions 

Pvt.Ltd,Udaipur 

NIL - 7906776 

Date: 

20.08.14 

20.81  

 

LOA issued 

Vide letter 

No:MM®-

15/684 

date:20.08.14 

4 JID3501L15 07.05.14 Wide Format 

Color Scanner 

Limited Composite 10.06.2014 4 4 no & 

a)M/s E-connect 

Solutions 

Pvt.Ltd,Udaipur 

b)M/s Blue Bell 

Computers, 

Jodhpur, 

c)M/s Bang 

Enterprises, 

Jodhpur, 

d)M/s HP 

Compu Wiz 

,Udaipur 

NIL Yes 7906779 & 

21.08.14 

8.60  

 

 

 

 

24.08.2014 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Annexure-I 

 

SECTION-B: DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS/CONTRACTS (ABOVE ` 5.00 LAKH) PLACED ON NOMINATION BASIS 

FROM RAJASTHAN PROJECT OF OIL INDIA LIMITED DURING THE MONTH OF AUGUST’2014. 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No 

Tender No. Tender 

Date 

Brief 

Description 

Mode 

of 

Tender 

Bidding 

Type 

Bid 

Closing 

Date 

No. of 

Offers 

Recei-

ved 

Nos. & Name 

of Parties 

qualified after 

Technical 

Evaluation 

Nos. & Name 

of parties not 

qualified after 

technical 

evaluation 

Whether 

contract 

awarded 

to lowest 

tender 

/evaluated 

L1 

PO 

/Contract 

No. & 

Date 

Value 

(` in 

lakhs) 

Schedule 

date of 

completion 

of supplies 

NIL 


